
KOBIETY

WYNIK

ZGŁ.

JUNIORKI U 13  0

1 55 Banaszek Lena 2009 AKS MYŚLIBÓRZ 84 53,7 37 Z 40Z 42 Z 47 Z 50 Z 52X 92 134 134,00 7

2 55 Płowik Oliwia 2011 AKS MYŚLIBÓRZ 30 52,9 10 Z 12Z 14 Z 20 Z 22 Z 24Z 38 56 55,95 5

1 59 Jabłońska Hanna 2012 AKS MYŚLIBÓRZ 42 56,0 17 X 17Z 20 Z 25 Z 28 Z 30Z 50 70,7 70,72 7

1 64 Zioła Amelia 2008 AKS MYŚLIBÓRZ 70 61,3 30 Z 33Z 35 X 40 Z 43 Z 45Z 78 104 103,96 7

 0

WYNIK

ZGŁ.

JUNIORKI U 15  0

1 76 Styczyszyn Oliwia 2007 AKS PROMIEŃ POLICE 131 72 57 Z 62X 63 Z 74 Z 77 Z 81Z 144 175,1 175,10 9

MĘŻCZYŹNI 

WYNIK

ZGŁ.

JUNIORZY U 13  0

 0

1 36 Cyganowski Maciej 2010 AKS MYŚLIBÓRZ 50 32,9 23 Z 25Z 27 Z 27 Z 30 Z 32Z 59 154 154,03 7

2 36 Olbracht Marcel 2011 AKS MYŚLIBÓRZ 45 32,6 20 Z 22Z 24 Z 25 Z 28 Z 30Z 54 142,5 142,48 5

3 36 Habrych Wiktor 2013 AKS MYŚLIBÓRZ 36 32,7 13 Z 15X 15 Z 23 Z 25 X 25X 38 95,5 95,55 4

1 40 SUCHOMSKI Filip 2011 AKS KOSZALIN 25 36,7 10 Z 13Z 16 Z 15 Z 20 Z 22Z 38 87,8 87,84 7

1 55 Świerć Brajan 2008 AKS BIAŁOGARD 64 52,7 25 Z 28Z 30 Z 40 Z 42 Z 43X 72 118 118,00 7

2 55 Zapiec Aleks 2011 AKS BIAŁOGARD 49 53,3 20 Z 23Z 25 Z 29 Z 32 Z 35X 57 92,6 92,55 5

3 55 ZIELIŃSKI Feliks 2010 AKS KOSZALIN 32 54,9 12 Z 15Z 20 X 20 Z 25 X 25Z 40 62,2 62,17 4

1 59 Jarosiński Mateusz 2008 AKS MYŚLIBÓRZ 70 55,7 30 Z 32Z 34 X 40 Z 43 Z 45Z 77 118,4 118,39 7

JUNIORZY U15 0  0

1 49 BRZĘCZEK Filip 2006 AKS BIAŁOGARD 90 49,0 43 Z 46Z 50 X 53 Z 56 Z 60Z 106 184,8 184,83 9

2 49 GOLISZEWSKI Aleksander 2006 AKS PROMIEŃ POLICE 95 45,2 42 Z 45X 45 X 53 Z 55 Z 57Z 99 185,9 185,88 7

1 55 Cyganowski Miłosz 2006 AKS MYŚLIBÓRZ 135 54,2 60 Z 63Z 66 X 75 Z 80 Z 83X 143 224,5 224,46 9

1 61 SZYSZLAK Filip 2006 AKS BIAŁOGARD 85 58,4 40 Z 43Z 45 Z 45 Z 50 X 52Z 97 146,6 146,58 9

2 61 ZIENIUK Sebastian 2006 AKS BIAŁOGARD 64 56,0 24 Z 27Z 30 Z 37 Z 40 Z 42X 70 109,3 109,25 7

1 67 HABRYCH Marcel 2007 AKS MYŚLIBÓRZ 105 66,5 45 Z 48Z 50 Z 60 Z 63 Z 65X 113 155,7 155,72 9

2 67 STUPAK Wiktor 2006 AKS BIAŁOGARD 100 61,5 45 Z 50Z 53 X 60 Z 63 X 63Z 113 161,8 161,82 7

1 73 Staniak Fabian 2006 AKS PROMIEŃ POLICE 190 69,9 80 Z 85Z 89 X 110 Z 115 X --- 195 263,8 257,18 9

1 81 ZIĘTEK Kacper 2006 AKS BIAŁOGARD 180 79,4 82 Z 86Z 90 Z 100 Z 105 Z 110X 195 241,4 241,43 9

2 81 GALANT Bartosz 2006 AKS BIAŁOGARD 110 75,0 50 Z 55Z 60 Z 60 Z 65 Z 72Z 132 168,8 168,75 7

3 81 STRYJEK Filip 2007 AKS KOSZALIN 90 80,8 40 Z 43Z 46 Z 50 Z 53 Z 55Z 101 123,9 123,88 6

1 89 NAWROCKI Bartosz 2006 AKS MYŚLIBÓRZ 110 86,4 50 Z 55Z 60 Z 65 Z 70 Z 75Z 135 159,1 159,06 9

1 96 JESIOŁKIEWICZ Jakub 2006 AKS BIAŁOGARD 130 92,7 60 Z 65X 65 X 70 Z 75 Z 80Z 140 160,7 160,68 9

2 96 SZWARCZEWSKI Maksymilian 2006 AKS PROMIEŃ POLICE 98 91,9 43 Z 45Z 46 Z 55 Z 58 Z 60Z 106 122,1 122,12 7

1 102 KACZALSKI Dominik 2006 AKS BIAŁOGARD 80 99,4 35 Z 40Z 43 Z 45 Z 50 Z 55Z 98 109,3 109,29 9

0  
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K M Razem

1 AKS Myślibórz ZPM 26 50 76

2 AKS Białogard ZPM 0 78 78

3 AKS Promień Police ZPM 9 23 32

4 AKS Koszalin ZPM 0 17 17
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KLASYFIKACJA KLUBOWA



Klasyfiakcja zawodniczek wg punktacji sinclair'a:

1 Styczyszyn Oliwia 2007 AKS PROMIEŃ POLICE 72,0 63 81 144 175,10

2 Banaszek Lena 2009 AKS MYŚLIBÓRZ 53,7 42 50 92 134,00

3 Zioła Amelia 2008 AKS MYŚLIBÓRZ 61,3 33 45 78 103,96

4 Jabłońska Hanna 2012 AKS MYŚLIBÓRZ 56,0 20 30 50 70,72

5 Płowik Oliwia 2011 AKS MYŚLIBÓRZ 52,9 14 24 38 55,95

Klasyfiakcja zawodników wg punktacji sinclair'a:

1 Staniak Fabian 2006 AKS PROMIEŃ POLICE 69,9 85 110 195 257,18

2 ZIĘTEK Kacper 2006 AKS BIAŁOGARD 79,4 90 105 195 241,43

3 Cyganowski Miłosz 2006 AKS MYŚLIBÓRZ 54,2 63 80 143 224,46

4 GOLISZEWSKI Aleksander 2006 AKS PROMIEŃ POLICE 45,2 42 57 99 185,88

5 BRZĘCZEK Filip 2006 AKS BIAŁOGARD 49,0 46 60 106 184,83

6 GALANT Bartosz 2006 AKS BIAŁOGARD 75,0 60 72 132 168,75

7 STUPAK Wiktor 2006 AKS BIAŁOGARD 61,5 50 63 113 161,82

8 JESIOŁKIEWICZ Jakub 2006 AKS BIAŁOGARD 92,7 60 80 140 160,68

9 NAWROCKI Bartosz 2006 AKS MYŚLIBÓRZ 86,4 60 75 135 159,06

10 HABRYCH Marcel 2007 AKS MYŚLIBÓRZ 66,5 50 63 113 155,72
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